Monitorler

- 23.
ﬁ
g 23.

24.

27

43

7] { " 27
R

3000z | QHD 25801440) | 0

34
32
27

55

21.

21.

Uriin

5 XIAOMI REDMI RMMNT215NF 75HZ 6MS FHD

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX 300HZ QHD 0.5MS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 1806Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 160HZ 0.5MS FLAT

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Xiaomi

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Lg

Gamepower

Dahua

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+
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10+

10+

Fiyat

63,25 USD

68,43 USD

79,35 USD

85,10 USD

121,90
usb

178,25
usb

281,75
usb

293,25
usb

379,50
usb

396,75
usb

408,25
usb

690,00
usb



74,75 USD

. ST 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0
2 CCTV MONITOR
23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 87,86 USD
Eg CCTV MONITOR
24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz Gamepower @ 90,85 USD
MONITOR
Wﬁj‘i 21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA Lg 0 94,30 USD
e 23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA Lg 0 102,35
2 1{ usD
e 27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA Lg 0 116,15
“ usD
24 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR Gamepower 0 143,75
usD
31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 6} 197,80
2 CCTV MONITOR usD
31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI Lg 6} 203,55
VGA DP usD
27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 RGB 1MS 165Hz Gamepower @ 217,35
CURVED usD
27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K Gamepower @ 258,75
FLAT IPS usD
27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K Gamepower @ 276,00
CURVED usD
27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K Gamepower 0 362,25
FLAT IPS usD
.5 LG 32UN88OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI Lg 0 585,35
usD

z -



49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1IMS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Gamepower 0 724,50
usb

Lg 0 815,35
usb

Lg 0 1.452,45
usb



